
KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

5:29 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 169 Class: PtHA DRE4 AM Disciplined Rail English 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Krista Klein
Arlington, WA
PtHA - 87447

2017

Lazy In My Levis

PtHA - 160694

Krista Klein

PtHA - 87447

325

2

S
Kylie L Shulke
Longview, WA
PtHA - 84585

Machine Gun Maija

PtHA - 158739

Kylie L Shulke

PtHA - 84585

327

3

S

Elena Gilbertson
Snohomish, WA
PtHA - 72973

2019

Painted Bythe Master

PtHA - 156419

Elena Gilbertson

PtHA - 72973

212

4

S

Teri Blair

PtHA - 79821
2013

Im A Lil Bit Fancy

PtHA - 158787

Teri Blair

PtHA - 79821

543

5

S
Marianne Warland
Decta, BC
PtHA - 5223

2018

Johnny Infamous

PtHA - 154268

Marianne Warland

PtHA - 5223

321

6

S
Ashley Snoey

PtHA - 78943
2016

Whata Total Diva

PtHA - 156904

Ashley Snoey

PtHA - 78943

328

7

S

Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299
2019

Hanging On The Details

PtHA - 159497

Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299

11

8

S

Terry Irvin
Salem, OR
PtHA - 55570

2017

Color Me Invited

PtHA - 152593

Terry Irvin

PtHA - 55570

315

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

325
327
212
543
321

212
325
321
543
328

3rd Judge: 

327
212
321
328
325

4th Judge: 

327
325
543
11

328

1
2
3
4
5

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan
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Results by Class Report

5:29 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

328
11

315

315
327
11

543
11

315

315
212
321

6
7
8



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

5:29 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 170 Class: PtHA DREABS AM Eng Disc Rail Solid Reg 19 & Ov 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

G
Russelle Graf
Pt Angeles, WA
PtHA - 119404

2012

Watchin A Wizard

PtHA - 155958

Kaylie Ryen Graf

PtHA - 93625

21

2

S
Staci Cawyer
Sequim, WA
PtHA - 93629

2008

Just Fabuluke

PtHA - 156654

Staci Cawyer

PtHA - 93629

351

3

S

Julie Ann Smith
Eatonville, WA
PtHA - 82524

2012

Hiya Trooper

PtHA - WDWA23-16

Julie Ann Smith

PtHA - 82524

310

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

21
351
310

310
351
21

3rd Judge: 

21
351
310

4th Judge: 

21
351
310

1
2
3

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

5:29 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 173 Class: OTAB WTEEA All Breed W/T English Eq 15 & Over 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Tina Keogh
OLYMPIA, WA2012

Iron Giant Tina Keogh302

2

S

Jordyn Richards
Ridgefield, WA2020

Zippin Up My Assets Jordyn Richards335

2

S
Lori A Fair
Tenino, WA2020

Bought On Accident Lori A Fair408

4

S

Gracen Kaufman

2015

Bay And Bougie Gracen Kaufman353

5

S
Sofiah Filippini
Redmond, OR2013

ANB Chocolates Finale Sofiah Filippini338

5

N

Amanda2 Magee
Seattle, WA2018

The Draft Pick Willoweve Douros347

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

302
335
408
353
347
338

302
335
408
353
338
347

3rd Judge: 

408
335
302
338
347
353

4th Judge: 

302
353
408
335
347
338

1
2
3
4
5
6

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

5:29 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 174 Class: OTAB WTEEQ All Breed W/T English Eq 14 & Un 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Adeline Dams
Stanwood, WA2010

Luxxurious Anna Moore312

2

L

Mara Surelle Bush
Seattle, WA

Shez Impulsive Lucia E Ness334

2

N
Amanda2 Magee
Seattle, WA2009

Henry Higgins Lauren Reeves344

4

N

Patricia Noren

2013

An Ultimate Diva Jordyn Garvin314

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

312
344
334
314

312
334
344
314

3rd Judge: 

312
334
344
314

4th Judge: 

312
344
334
314

1
2
3
4

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

5:29 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 175 Class: PtHA WEEAE AM W/T English Equitation 19 & Ov 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Jordyn Richards
Ridgefield, WA
PtHA - 77087

2020

Zippin Up My Assets

PtHA - 158757

Jordyn Richards

PtHA - 77087

335

2

S
Tina Keogh
OLYMPIA, WA
PtHA - 92534

2012

Iron Giant

PtHA - 144594

Tina Keogh

PtHA - 92534

302

3

S

Paige Horstman
Pt Angeles, WA
PtHA - OEND89

2019

Wild Invites Only

PtHA - 1102701

Paige Horstman

PtHA - OEND89

89

3

L

Esperanza Tervalon

PtHA - 88866
2009

Norfleets Lil Shadow

PtHA - 150096

Karen Akers

PtHA - 54951

356

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

302
335
356
89

302
335
356
89

3rd Judge: 

335
89

302
356

4th Judge: 

302
335
356
89

1
2
3
4

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

5:29 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 176 Class: PtHA WEEAB AM Solid W/T English Equitation 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Rachel Nicole Jecker
Seattle, WA
PtHA - 86966

2018

I Slept In

PtHA - 160378

Rachel Nicole Jecker

PtHA - 86966

340

2

S
Lydia J Wainwright
Ridgefield, WA
PtHA - 83737

2009

Sweet Talking Hunter

PtHA - 159989

Lydia J Wainwright

PtHA - 83737

307

3

N

Amanda2 Magee
Seattle, WA2018

The Draft Pick

PtHA - 158376

Willoweve Douros

PtHA - 84491

347

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

340
307
347

340
307
347

3rd Judge: 

340
307
347

4th Judge: 

340
307
347

1
2
3

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

5:29 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 177 Class: PtHA WEEYE YA W/T English Eq 10 & Under 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Amanda2 Magee
Seattle, WA2009

Henry Higgins

PtHA - 149523

Lauren Reeves

PtHA - 86520

344

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

344 344

3rd Judge: 

344

4th Judge: 

3441

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan


